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| don't know what you expected
For me to sit (1) and beg for you to stay
Can't you see what you've neglected
| don't know what you been taking
Do | look like | was born (2) yesterday?
You're the one who will be (3) after all
'Cause there (4) be tears
But they're not gonna be mine

My heart will be clear

And my eyes are staying dry
Because... again and (5) and again

You wish | never got away

I'll (6) be dancing now
I gota (7) to celebrate
Tears, but they're not (8) be

Not gonna be mine
You'll be (9)

You'll be looking for someone to dry your eyes

for a shoulder

But you ain't never (10) (11)

what we had
And you'll be crying like a baby

'‘Cause you (12) you'd be the one to say

goodbye

And | (13) it drives you crazy, oh yeah
'‘Cause there (14) be tears

But they're not (15) be mine

My heart will be clear

And my eyes are staying dry

Because... (16) and (17) and
again

You wish | (18) got away

Fill in the gaps

There Will Be Tears by Miranda Cosgrove

I'll just be dancing now

| got a reason to celebrate
Tears, but they're not gonna be
Not (19)
You don't know what you got

be mine

'Till it goes away, goes away, baby
Anything (20)
You're the one to blame

you lost

One to blame, so (21) it
Again and again again

You wish | never got away

I'll just be (22) now
| got a reason to celebrate

There (23)

But they're not gonna be mine

be tears, oh yeah

‘Cause there will be tears
But they're not (24)
My heart will be clear
And my (25)

Because... Again and again and again

be mine

are staying dry

You wish | never got away

I'll just be dancing how

I've got a reason to celebrate
Tears, but they're not gonna be

Not (26) be mine
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10.
11.
12.
13.

Sub

. around
. just
. breaking

will

. again

just

. reason
. gonna

begging
getting
over
thought
hope

14. wil

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

gonna
again
again
never
gonna
that
save
dancing
will

24. gonna

25.
26.

eyes
gonna

Fill in the gaps
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